
 RECYCLING Week  “A”   RECYCLING Week  “B” 
MONTH  WEEK BEGINNING 

January  1st, 15th, 29th 

February  12th, 26th 

March  12th, 26th  

April   9th, 23rd 

May   7th, 21st 

June   4th, 18th 

July   2nd, 16th, 30th 

August  13th, 27th 

September  10th, 24th  

October  8th, 22nd 

November   5th, 19th  

December  3rd, 17th, 31st 

Lower Merion Township                                   
2018 Recycling Schedules and Township Holidays 

MONTH  WEEK BEGINNING 

January   8th, 22nd 

February  5th, 19th 

March  5th, 19th 

April   2nd, 16th, 30th 

May   14th, 28th 

June   11th, 25th 

July   9th, 23rd 

August  6th, 20th 

September  3rd, 17th  

October  1st, 15th, 29th  

November   12th, 26th 

December   10th, 24th  

2018 Holidays 
NO REFUSE OR RECYCLING                           

COLLECTION WILL TAKE PLACE ON: 
 

New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 1, 2018 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
Monday,  January 15, 2018 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 28, 2018 

Independence Day 
Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 3, 2018 

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 22, 2018 

Christmas Day 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

2018 Cleanup Weekends       
(Koegel Public Works Complex)  

 Saturday, April 14 & Sunday, April 15, 2018                                 
9 a.m.—4 p.m. 

 Saturday, April 28 & Sunday, April 29, 2018                                      
9 a.m.—4 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 6 & Sunday, October 7, 2018                                       
9 a.m.—4 p.m. 

Please do not bring Household Hazardous Waste (HHW) to the 
Cleanup Weekends, including TVs.   

 
A Montgomery County HHW collection in Lower Merion will be 

held October 21, 2018, 9 a.m.-3 p.m.                                                  
(NO ELECTRONICS will be accepted.) 

 
Any possible paper shredding event(s) and/or electronics             

collections will be announced  later in 2018. Look on 
www.facebook.com/LowerMerionTownship. 


